P000011894

(Rec	questor's Name)	
(Adc	iress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Na	me)
(Doc	cument Number))
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
	Office Use Or	nly



02/14/03--01007--028 **70.00

0



2/14/03

×.





ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT FILED

03 FEB 14 PM 4: 24

TO

SECHLIANT OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

ALBORZ TRADING, INC.

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this corporation adopts the following Articles of Amendments to its Articles of Incorporation:

FIRST: The Officers of the Corporation are stated as:

President: Toray Zolghadr

SECOND: The Officers shall be amended to state:

President:	Gassan Hassib Elsouki
Vice-President:	Guery Eduardo Villarroel
Secretary:	Gassan Hassib Elsouki
Treasurer:	Guery Eduardo Villarroel

whose addresses shall be the same as the principal address of the Corporation.

THIRD: The Directors of the Corporation are stated as:

Guery Eduardo Villarroel



www.amerilawyer[®].com 1840 coral way, 4th floor, Miami, FL 33145 - (305) 854-6000 - (800) 603-3900 - Facsimile (305) 857-3700 Mailing Address - Post Office Box 450605, Miami, fl 33245-0605 **FOURTH:** The Directors of the Corporation shall be changed to:

Guery Eduardo Villarroel Gassan Hassib Elsouki

whose addresses shall be the same as the principal address of the Corporation.

FIFTH: The date of the adoption of this amendment is the 11 November 2002.

SIXTH: The amendment was adopted by the Board of Directors. No Shareholder action was required for adoption.

SEVENTH: This amendment shall be effective upon the filing with the Secretary of State of Florida.

Signed this 11 November 2002.

Gassan/Hassib Elsouki, Chairman of the Board of Directors



www.amerilawyer[®].com 1840 CORAL WAY, 4TH FLOOR, MIAMI, FL 33145 - (305) 854-6000 - (800) 603-3900 - FACSIMILE (305) 857-3700 MAILING ADDRESS - POST OFFICE BOX 450605, MIAMI, FL 33245-0605